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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 3U

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Edge * 112.825 28.125 28.075 28.725 27.900
11 2 1

1325 Tara Seri 9.425 9.400 9.175
1326 Megan Talbot 9.400
1426 Krithika Natarajan 9.300 9.375 9.4009.525
1324 Gabrielle Rivard 9.300
1322 Jade Owens 9.3259.675
1328 Amanda Wesson 9.525

2 Peninsula SM * 111.475 28.100 28.200 28.025 27.150
22 1 6

1343 Sierra Ferro 9.450 9.475 8.9009.325
1342 Claire Barkley 9.325 9.350 9.025
1348 Ava Toy 9.325 9.375
1346 Natalie O'Sullivan 9.2259.400
1347 Trisha Saxena 9.300

3 Gymtowne - SSF * 110.925 27.375 27.800 28.700 27.050
35 3T 2

1332 Alaina Mendoza 9.425 9.375
1257 Annalynn Girk 9.000 9.0259.450
1253 Dylan Blackner 8.950 9.325 8.9009.550
1333 Mia Monterrosa 9.100 9.1259.700

4 American * 110.700 27.825 27.775 28.375 26.725
44 5 3

1301 Yuki Akashi-Lockwood 9.300 9.0759.375
1310 Lucinda McNey 9.275 9.275
1303 Scarlett Doran 9.250 8.8509.575
1308 Chloe Li 9.250 9.425
1313 Kayla Sibley 9.250
1312 Brixie Recinos 8.800

5 West Valley * 110.225 27.850 27.800 28.250 26.325
63 3T 5

1360 Alexia Gourvennec 9.350 8.7759.500
1362 Stella Penaskovic 9.325 9.275 8.7509.275
1364 Megan Sy 9.175 9.225
1361 Chloe Matar 9.300
1365 Madeeha Waheed 9.475
1358 Autumn Cleland 8.800
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6 Accel * 108.625 26.975 26.750 28.350 26.550
56T 7 4

1314 Amaanya Gandhi 9.150 8.950 9.0009.450
1316 Elaina Massis 8.975 9.125 8.9009.675
1315 Aveya Garcia 8.850 8.675 8.6509.225

7 USA Sports Hollister * 107.675 26.975 27.425 27.325 25.950
76T 6 7

1351 Peyton Lopez 9.150 9.175 8.6259.275
1352 Lina Maiwald 8.950 9.075 8.800
1349 Madison Harmon 8.875 9.175 9.125
1350 Spencer Kutz 8.5258.925
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